'oguport stschweiz.

Rangliste MiniMini

1 Leandra
2 Nina

3 Monika
4 Jasmin
5 Selina

6 Severin
7 Vanessa
8 Marina
9 Bea

10 Marceline

11 Leandra
12 Severin

13 Marceline

14 Selina
15 Angelika

16 Karl-Heinz

Gassmann
Allenspach
Knobel
Studerus
Beiermann
Plavec
Schmid
Bossi
Tobler
Meister
Gassmann
Plavec
Meister
Beiermann
Beiermann
Rohrer

Chanel
Wilma
Indy

Kiri

Ice
Snowmen
Rocky
Milli
Riley
Amy
Jessy
Grunchy
Molly
Vegass
Quando
Kleo

3.88
3.92
3.96

4.2
4.33
4.36
4.46

4.6
4.86
5.17
5.28
5.43
5.45
5.45
5.46
7.62



